Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

Jonathan Club

545 S Figueroa St,

Los Angeles, CA 90071
Event Date: Oct 11, 2025
Delivery: TBD

Pick up: TBD

Description

General

Dance Floor, 20ft x 24ft

Custom Checkered Dancefloor 20ft X 24ft
DANCE FLOOR PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

Willow Dining Table, Gold 60" Rnd

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 03/04/2025 @ 05:54 PM PST

ORDER #006128

Bellisimo Events

Order Date: February 25, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $1,200.00 T
1 $3,360.00 T
1 $275.00 T
1 $275.00 T
2 $140.00
2 $140.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,200.00

$3,360.00

$275.00

$275.00
$280.00
$280.00

$4,835.00
$835.00
$485.45
($0.00)
$6,155.45
($0.00)
$6,155.45
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