



**Bellisimo Events** 

Order Date: February 25, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Jonathan Club 545 S Figueroa St, Los Angeles, CA 90071

Event Date: Oct 11, 2025

Delivery: TBD

Pick up: TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Dance Floor, 20ft x 24ft	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Custom Checkered Dancefloor 20ft X 24ft DANCE FLOOR PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	1	\$3,360.00	Т	\$3,360.00
	Willow Dining Table, Gold 60" Rnd	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$140.00		\$280.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$140.00		\$280.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$4,835.00
		Total La	otal Labor/Services/Misc:		\$835.00
			Tax		\$485.45
		Discounts:		(\$0.00)	
			Total: Payments:		\$6,155.45
			Payme Balar		(\$0.00) \$6,155.45